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26. MM mesta Celja
Celje, 12.11.2011

1. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto/Open
12.11.2011
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

Odprto/Open

1. ŠMID Tanja 1990 TK 4:13.38 848
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:32.88 32.05 250m: 2:37.07 32.20 350m: 3:41.59 32.07

100m: 1:00.83 31.39 200m: 2:04.87 31.99 300m: 3:09.52 32.45 400m: 4:13.38 31.79

2. BOHINC Špela 1995 TK 4:14.00 842
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:33.74 31.97 250m: 2:38.03 32.06 350m: 3:42.39 32.14

100m: 1:01.77 31.34 200m: 2:05.97 32.23 300m: 3:10.25 32.22 400m: 4:14.00 31.61

3. MARČUN Neža 1995 TK 4:18.55 799
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:34.65 32.14 250m: 2:40.00 32.68 350m: 3:45.98 33.17

100m: 1:02.51 31.85 200m: 2:07.32 32.67 300m: 3:12.81 32.81 400m: 4:18.55 32.57

4. KNJEŽEVIĆ Željana 1991 PR 4:30.67 696
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:37.29 33.19 250m: 2:46.00 34.25 350m: 3:56.03 34.97

100m: 1:04.10 33.58 200m: 2:11.75 34.46 300m: 3:21.06 35.06 400m: 4:30.67 34.64

5. POLAKOVA Katarina 1994 MZ 4:32.49 682
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:39.74 33.97 250m: 2:48.76 34.77 350m: 3:58.59 35.09

100m: 1:05.77 33.85 200m: 2:13.99 34.25 300m: 3:23.50 34.74 400m: 4:32.49 33.90

6. ROŽNIK Kaja 1997 OL 4:33.74 673
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:41.34 34.38 250m: 2:49.79 33.96 350m: 3:59.66 35.04

100m: 1:06.96 34.44 200m: 2:15.83 34.49 300m: 3:24.62 34.83 400m: 4:33.74 34.08

7. KULAUZOVIČ Sara 1997 LL 4:34.13 670
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:39.49 34.47 250m: 2:49.26 35.05 350m: 4:00.25 35.54

100m: 1:05.02 33.48 200m: 2:14.21 34.72 300m: 3:24.71 35.45 400m: 4:34.13 33.88

8. MULAC Roberta 1995 PR 4:35.56 660
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:40.22 34.62 250m: 2:50.14 34.97 350m: 4:00.98 35.60

100m: 1:05.60 34.24 200m: 2:15.17 34.95 300m: 3:25.38 35.24 400m: 4:35.56 34.58

9. TERAN Ajda 1998 GBR 4:35.95 657
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:40.74 34.94 250m: 2:50.78 35.20 350m: 4:01.64 35.33

100m: 1:05.80 34.46 200m: 2:15.58 34.84 300m: 3:26.31 35.53 400m: 4:35.95 34.31

10. URŠIČ Kristina 1998 KA 4:38.98 636
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:41.51 35.59 250m: 2:53.15 36.11 350m: 4:05.22 35.92

100m: 1:05.92 34.15 200m: 2:17.04 35.53 300m: 3:29.30 36.15 400m: 4:38.98 33.76

11. DRAGOJEVIĆ LANA 1988 ZPK 4:39.78 630
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:41.70 35.22 250m: 2:52.69 35.46 350m: 4:04.30 35.77

100m: 1:06.48 34.60 200m: 2:17.23 35.53 300m: 3:28.53 35.84 400m: 4:39.78 35.48

12. PAVLIČ Anamari 1997 TK 4:40.65 624
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:42.51 35.52 250m: 2:54.13 35.64 350m: 4:06.22 36.26

100m: 1:06.99 34.68 200m: 2:18.49 35.98 300m: 3:29.96 35.83 400m: 4:40.65 34.43

13. KUZMAN Nejka 1993 BM 4:42.22 614
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:41.76 35.17 250m: 2:54.36 36.67 350m: 4:06.60 36.35

100m: 1:06.59 34.60 200m: 2:17.69 35.93 300m: 3:30.25 35.89 400m: 4:42.22 35.62

14. SENČAR Iza 1998 SDD 4:42.27 614
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:43.67 35.99 250m: 2:55.94 35.92 350m: 4:07.77 35.92

100m: 1:07.68 35.37 200m: 2:20.02 36.35 300m: 3:31.85 35.91 400m: 4:42.27 34.50

15. POGAČNIK Teja 1998 GBR 4:44.39 600
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:42.84 35.48 250m: 2:55.49 36.29 350m: 4:08.81 36.66

100m: 1:07.36 35.09 200m: 2:19.20 36.36 300m: 3:32.15 36.66 400m: 4:44.39 35.58

16. TUBIĆ Nikolina 1999 APK 4:46.79 585
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:44.90 36.50 250m: 2:58.47 36.74 350m: 4:12.26 36.99

100m: 1:08.40 35.70 200m: 2:21.73 36.83 300m: 3:35.27 36.80 400m: 4:46.79 34.53
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17. RAČIĆ Anđela 1998 APK 4:47.23 582
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:45.37 36.47 250m: 2:58.97 36.71 350m: 4:12.58 36.76

100m: 1:08.90 35.54 200m: 2:22.26 36.89 300m: 3:35.82 36.85 400m: 4:47.23 34.65

18. BOHINEC Karolina 1998 GBR 4:48.03 578
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:44.26 35.95 250m: 2:57.48 36.59 350m: 4:11.85 37.45

100m: 1:08.31 35.45 200m: 2:20.89 36.63 300m: 3:34.40 36.92 400m: 4:48.03 36.18

KRISTAN Gaja 1999 GBR 4:48.03 578
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:43.56 36.04 250m: 2:57.25 36.67 350m: 4:12.13 37.69

100m: 1:07.52 35.15 200m: 2:20.58 37.02 300m: 3:34.44 37.19 400m: 4:48.03 35.90

20. BIZJAK Nika 1998 CK 4:51.55 557
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:48.28 37.35 250m: 3:01.24 36.24 350m: 4:15.63 37.39

100m: 1:10.93 37.02 200m: 2:25.00 36.72 300m: 3:38.24 37.00 400m: 4:51.55 35.92

21. KRALJ Bistra 1997 OL 4:52.16 553
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:46.93 36.76 250m: 3:00.74 36.65 350m: 4:15.69 37.55

100m: 1:10.17 36.24 200m: 2:24.09 37.16 300m: 3:38.14 37.40 400m: 4:52.16 36.47

22. RAMPRE Maruša 1999 GBR 4:53.58 545
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:48.69 38.08 250m: 3:03.84 37.30 350m: 4:18.93 37.69

100m: 1:10.61 37.09 200m: 2:26.54 37.85 300m: 3:41.24 37.40 400m: 4:53.58 34.65

23. VODOPIVEC Nastja 1997 ZVK 4:53.99 543
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:49.20 37.90 250m: 3:04.20 37.59 350m: 4:19.67 37.62

100m: 1:11.30 36.80 200m: 2:26.61 37.41 300m: 3:42.05 37.85 400m: 4:53.99 34.32

24. PINCOLIČ ŠAJBER Lara 1997 OL 4:55.25 536
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:46.80 36.96 250m: 3:02.37 37.75 350m: 4:18.92 38.35

100m: 1:09.84 36.10 200m: 2:24.62 37.82 300m: 3:40.57 38.20 400m: 4:55.25 36.33

25. DUŠČAK Manca 1996 OL 4:55.81 533
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:48.63 37.91 250m: 3:04.17 37.63 350m: 4:19.51 37.71

100m: 1:10.72 37.17 200m: 2:26.54 37.91 300m: 3:41.80 37.63 400m: 4:55.81 36.30

26. VERDINEK Adrijana 1996 PDC 4:57.52 524
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:44.83 37.20 250m: 3:01.29 38.23 350m: 4:19.07 39.21

100m: 1:07.63 35.42 200m: 2:23.06 38.23 300m: 3:39.86 38.57 400m: 4:57.52 38.45

27. JAMBRIŠKO Lara 1999 CK 4:57.56 524
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:48.39 37.67 250m: 3:04.52 38.03 350m: 4:20.72 37.81

100m: 1:10.72 37.15 200m: 2:26.49 38.10 300m: 3:42.91 38.39 400m: 4:57.56 36.84

28. ČAMPA Meta 1998 TK 4:57.81 523
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:51.38 38.05 250m: 3:06.56 37.51 350m: 4:21.46 37.12

100m: 1:13.33 38.51 200m: 2:29.05 37.67 300m: 3:44.34 37.78 400m: 4:57.81 36.35

29. ŠILAR Maša 1999 OL 4:58.22 520
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:51.03 38.91 250m: 3:06.20 37.87 350m: 4:21.87 37.82

100m: 1:12.12 38.10 200m: 2:28.33 37.30 300m: 3:44.05 37.85 400m: 4:58.22 36.35

30. JOSIĆ Ema 1998 VV 4:59.61 513
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:50.68 37.79 250m: 3:06.81 37.95 350m: 4:22.44 37.55

100m: 1:12.89 38.49 200m: 2:28.86 38.18 300m: 3:44.89 38.08 400m: 4:59.61 37.17

31. MILER Maruša 1998 FR 4:59.94 511
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:51.47 38.42 250m: 3:08.38 38.50 350m: 4:24.00 37.49

100m: 1:13.05 38.39 200m: 2:29.88 38.41 300m: 3:46.51 38.13 400m: 4:59.94 35.94

32. BERTONCELJ Maja 1997 ZVK 5:00.24 510
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:50.53 38.14 250m: 3:06.85 38.20 350m: 4:22.79 37.83

100m: 1:12.39 37.91 200m: 2:28.65 38.12 300m: 3:44.96 38.11 400m: 5:00.24 37.45

33. PLUT Zana 1998 OL 5:02.35 499
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:50.89 38.53 250m: 3:07.33 38.20 350m: 4:24.93 38.75

100m: 1:12.36 37.76 200m: 2:29.13 38.24 300m: 3:46.18 38.85 400m: 5:02.35 37.42
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34. ČEMAŽAR Manca 1997 OL 5:04.56 489
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:48.84 37.40 250m: 3:06.31 39.06 350m: 4:25.78 39.81

100m: 1:11.44 37.46 200m: 2:27.25 38.41 300m: 3:45.97 39.66 400m: 5:04.56 38.78

35. ŽIVIČ Urška 1999 FR 5:06.16 481
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:52.55 39.29 250m: 3:09.40 38.20 350m: 4:27.99 39.27

100m: 1:13.26 38.09 200m: 2:31.20 38.65 300m: 3:48.72 39.32 400m: 5:06.16 38.17

36. RAJKOVIČ Patricija 1998 OL 5:06.81 478
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:51.22 38.86 250m: 3:09.77 39.31 350m: 4:28.42 39.27

100m: 1:12.36 37.36 200m: 2:30.46 39.24 300m: 3:49.15 39.38 400m: 5:06.81 38.39

37. GRILC Špela 1998 CK 5:07.13 476
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:54.03 39.23 250m: 3:12.00 38.56 350m: 4:30.30 39.39

100m: 1:14.80 39.16 200m: 2:33.44 39.41 300m: 3:50.91 38.91 400m: 5:07.13 36.83

38. UDUČ Maja 1999 BM 5:10.23 462
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:52.68 39.92 250m: 3:12.65 39.54 350m: 4:32.32 39.91

100m: 1:12.76 38.55 200m: 2:33.11 40.43 300m: 3:52.41 39.76 400m: 5:10.23 37.91

39. ZORIČ Karmen 1999 CK 5:11.31 457
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:54.85 40.18 250m: 3:13.52 39.44 350m: 4:33.00 39.52

100m: 1:14.67 38.86 200m: 2:34.08 39.23 300m: 3:53.48 39.96 400m: 5:11.31 38.31

40. KNEZ Zala 1999 FR 5:11.98 455
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:54.02 38.83 250m: 3:12.46 39.26 350m: 4:32.49 40.11

100m: 1:15.19 38.99 200m: 2:33.20 39.18 300m: 3:52.38 39.92 400m: 5:11.98 39.49

41. KOMPOTIĆ Ivona 1998 ZPK 5:16.47 435
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 1:56.17 40.82 250m: 3:16.76 40.55 350m: 4:38.26 40.64

100m: 1:15.35 39.06 200m: 2:36.21 40.04 300m: 3:57.62 40.86 400m: 5:16.47 38.21

42. FIJAVŽ Julija 1997 NC 5:17.32 432
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:54.71 39.71 250m: 3:16.89 41.03 350m: 4:38.26 39.52

100m: 1:15.00 39.27 200m: 2:35.86 41.15 300m: 3:58.74 41.85 400m: 5:17.32 39.06

43. ČIZMIN Katja 1999 ZAD 5:20.52 419
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:54.02 40.48 250m: 3:15.59 41.31 350m: 4:39.75 42.30

100m: 1:13.54 39.10 200m: 2:34.28 40.26 300m: 3:57.45 41.86 400m: 5:20.52 40.77

44. ĐURĐEVIĆ Petra 1997 ZPK 5:25.05 402
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 1:58.97 41.96 250m: 3:21.91 40.86 350m: 4:45.66 41.05

100m: 1:17.01 40.56 200m: 2:41.05 42.08 300m: 4:04.61 42.70 400m: 5:25.05 39.39

45. TERZIČ Maruša 1998 PDM 5:25.55 400
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 1:56.86 40.72 250m: 3:20.08 41.45 350m: 4:44.92 42.89

100m: 1:16.14 39.90 200m: 2:38.63 41.77 300m: 4:02.03 41.95 400m: 5:25.55 40.63

46. DROLC Maja 1994 VV 5:27.56 393
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 1:59.70 42.14 250m: 3:22.65 41.17 350m: 4:45.96 41.66

100m: 1:17.56 40.29 200m: 2:41.48 41.78 300m: 4:04.30 41.65 400m: 5:27.56 41.60

47. RIBNIKAR Ana 1998 ZVK 5:32.22 376
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:02.02 42.23 250m: 3:27.27 42.48 350m: 4:51.41 41.53

100m: 1:19.79 41.64 200m: 2:44.79 42.77 300m: 4:09.88 42.61 400m: 5:32.22 40.81

48. NINČEVIĆ Maja 1999 ZAD 5:33.80 371
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:59.43 42.66 250m: 3:26.28 43.68 350m: 4:52.50 43.19

100m: 1:16.77 40.94 200m: 2:42.60 43.17 300m: 4:09.31 43.03 400m: 5:33.80 41.30

49. BUJAGIĆ Sofija 1997 PDM 5:34.16 370
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:00.31 42.25 250m: 3:25.64 42.27 350m: 4:51.33 42.87

100m: 1:18.06 41.06 200m: 2:43.37 43.06 300m: 4:08.46 42.82 400m: 5:34.16 42.83

50. KOVAČ Karmen 1999 LCT 5:40.12 351
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:03.99 43.53 250m: 3:32.02 44.19 350m: 4:58.75 43.34

100m: 1:20.46 42.71 200m: 2:47.83 43.84 300m: 4:15.41 43.39 400m: 5:40.12 41.37
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51. PETEK Medea 1999 PDM 5:41.05 348
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:05.44 43.67 250m: 3:33.15 43.94 350m: 5:00.29 43.71

100m: 1:21.77 43.41 200m: 2:49.21 43.77 300m: 4:16.58 43.43 400m: 5:41.05 40.76

52. TINEV Megi 1999 ZR 5:41.55 346
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:01.92 43.16 250m: 3:30.21 44.57 350m: 4:59.32 44.31

100m: 1:18.76 41.72 200m: 2:45.64 43.72 300m: 4:15.01 44.80 400m: 5:41.55 42.23

53. KOS Nina 1999 LCT 5:49.93 322
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 2:01.71 43.99 250m: 3:31.53 44.78 350m: 5:04.19 46.46

100m: 1:17.72 41.18 200m: 2:46.75 45.04 300m: 4:17.73 46.20 400m: 5:49.93 45.74

A

1. ŠMID Tanja 1990 TK 4:13.38 848
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:32.88 32.05 250m: 2:37.07 32.20 350m: 3:41.59 32.07

100m: 1:00.83 31.39 200m: 2:04.87 31.99 300m: 3:09.52 32.45 400m: 4:13.38 31.79

2. BOHINC Špela 1995 TK 4:14.00 842
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:33.74 31.97 250m: 2:38.03 32.06 350m: 3:42.39 32.14

100m: 1:01.77 31.34 200m: 2:05.97 32.23 300m: 3:10.25 32.22 400m: 4:14.00 31.61

3. MARČUN Neža 1995 TK 4:18.55 799
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:34.65 32.14 250m: 2:40.00 32.68 350m: 3:45.98 33.17

100m: 1:02.51 31.85 200m: 2:07.32 32.67 300m: 3:12.81 32.81 400m: 4:18.55 32.57

4. KNJEŽEVIĆ Željana 1991 PR 4:30.67 696
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:37.29 33.19 250m: 2:46.00 34.25 350m: 3:56.03 34.97

100m: 1:04.10 33.58 200m: 2:11.75 34.46 300m: 3:21.06 35.06 400m: 4:30.67 34.64

5. POLAKOVA Katarina 1994 MZ 4:32.49 682
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:39.74 33.97 250m: 2:48.76 34.77 350m: 3:58.59 35.09

100m: 1:05.77 33.85 200m: 2:13.99 34.25 300m: 3:23.50 34.74 400m: 4:32.49 33.90

6. MULAC Roberta 1995 PR 4:35.56 660
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:40.22 34.62 250m: 2:50.14 34.97 350m: 4:00.98 35.60

100m: 1:05.60 34.24 200m: 2:15.17 34.95 300m: 3:25.38 35.24 400m: 4:35.56 34.58

7. DRAGOJEVIĆ LANA 1988 ZPK 4:39.78 630
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:41.70 35.22 250m: 2:52.69 35.46 350m: 4:04.30 35.77

100m: 1:06.48 34.60 200m: 2:17.23 35.53 300m: 3:28.53 35.84 400m: 4:39.78 35.48

8. KUZMAN Nejka 1993 BM 4:42.22 614
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:41.76 35.17 250m: 2:54.36 36.67 350m: 4:06.60 36.35

100m: 1:06.59 34.60 200m: 2:17.69 35.93 300m: 3:30.25 35.89 400m: 4:42.22 35.62

9. DROLC Maja 1994 VV 5:27.56 393
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 1:59.70 42.14 250m: 3:22.65 41.17 350m: 4:45.96 41.66

100m: 1:17.56 40.29 200m: 2:41.48 41.78 300m: 4:04.30 41.65 400m: 5:27.56 41.60

B

1. ROŽNIK Kaja 1997 OL 4:33.74 673
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:41.34 34.38 250m: 2:49.79 33.96 350m: 3:59.66 35.04

100m: 1:06.96 34.44 200m: 2:15.83 34.49 300m: 3:24.62 34.83 400m: 4:33.74 34.08

2. KULAUZOVIČ Sara 1997 LL 4:34.13 670
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:39.49 34.47 250m: 2:49.26 35.05 350m: 4:00.25 35.54

100m: 1:05.02 33.48 200m: 2:14.21 34.72 300m: 3:24.71 35.45 400m: 4:34.13 33.88

3. PAVLIČ Anamari 1997 TK 4:40.65 624
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:42.51 35.52 250m: 2:54.13 35.64 350m: 4:06.22 36.26

100m: 1:06.99 34.68 200m: 2:18.49 35.98 300m: 3:29.96 35.83 400m: 4:40.65 34.43

4. KRALJ Bistra 1997 OL 4:52.16 553
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:46.93 36.76 250m: 3:00.74 36.65 350m: 4:15.69 37.55

100m: 1:10.17 36.24 200m: 2:24.09 37.16 300m: 3:38.14 37.40 400m: 4:52.16 36.47
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5. VODOPIVEC Nastja 1997 ZVK 4:53.99 543
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:49.20 37.90 250m: 3:04.20 37.59 350m: 4:19.67 37.62

100m: 1:11.30 36.80 200m: 2:26.61 37.41 300m: 3:42.05 37.85 400m: 4:53.99 34.32

6. PINCOLIČ ŠAJBER Lara 1997 OL 4:55.25 536
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:46.80 36.96 250m: 3:02.37 37.75 350m: 4:18.92 38.35

100m: 1:09.84 36.10 200m: 2:24.62 37.82 300m: 3:40.57 38.20 400m: 4:55.25 36.33

7. DUŠČAK Manca 1996 OL 4:55.81 533
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:48.63 37.91 250m: 3:04.17 37.63 350m: 4:19.51 37.71

100m: 1:10.72 37.17 200m: 2:26.54 37.91 300m: 3:41.80 37.63 400m: 4:55.81 36.30

8. VERDINEK Adrijana 1996 PDC 4:57.52 524
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:44.83 37.20 250m: 3:01.29 38.23 350m: 4:19.07 39.21

100m: 1:07.63 35.42 200m: 2:23.06 38.23 300m: 3:39.86 38.57 400m: 4:57.52 38.45

9. BERTONCELJ Maja 1997 ZVK 5:00.24 510
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:50.53 38.14 250m: 3:06.85 38.20 350m: 4:22.79 37.83

100m: 1:12.39 37.91 200m: 2:28.65 38.12 300m: 3:44.96 38.11 400m: 5:00.24 37.45

10. ČEMAŽAR Manca 1997 OL 5:04.56 489
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:48.84 37.40 250m: 3:06.31 39.06 350m: 4:25.78 39.81

100m: 1:11.44 37.46 200m: 2:27.25 38.41 300m: 3:45.97 39.66 400m: 5:04.56 38.78

11. FIJAVŽ Julija 1997 NC 5:17.32 432
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:54.71 39.71 250m: 3:16.89 41.03 350m: 4:38.26 39.52

100m: 1:15.00 39.27 200m: 2:35.86 41.15 300m: 3:58.74 41.85 400m: 5:17.32 39.06

12. ĐURĐEVIĆ Petra 1997 ZPK 5:25.05 402
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 1:58.97 41.96 250m: 3:21.91 40.86 350m: 4:45.66 41.05

100m: 1:17.01 40.56 200m: 2:41.05 42.08 300m: 4:04.61 42.70 400m: 5:25.05 39.39

13. BUJAGIĆ Sofija 1997 PDM 5:34.16 370
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:00.31 42.25 250m: 3:25.64 42.27 350m: 4:51.33 42.87

100m: 1:18.06 41.06 200m: 2:43.37 43.06 300m: 4:08.46 42.82 400m: 5:34.16 42.83

C

1. TERAN Ajda 1998 GBR 4:35.95 657
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:40.74 34.94 250m: 2:50.78 35.20 350m: 4:01.64 35.33

100m: 1:05.80 34.46 200m: 2:15.58 34.84 300m: 3:26.31 35.53 400m: 4:35.95 34.31

2. URŠIČ Kristina 1998 KA 4:38.98 636
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:41.51 35.59 250m: 2:53.15 36.11 350m: 4:05.22 35.92

100m: 1:05.92 34.15 200m: 2:17.04 35.53 300m: 3:29.30 36.15 400m: 4:38.98 33.76

3. SENČAR Iza 1998 SDD 4:42.27 614
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:43.67 35.99 250m: 2:55.94 35.92 350m: 4:07.77 35.92

100m: 1:07.68 35.37 200m: 2:20.02 36.35 300m: 3:31.85 35.91 400m: 4:42.27 34.50

4. POGAČNIK Teja 1998 GBR 4:44.39 600
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:42.84 35.48 250m: 2:55.49 36.29 350m: 4:08.81 36.66

100m: 1:07.36 35.09 200m: 2:19.20 36.36 300m: 3:32.15 36.66 400m: 4:44.39 35.58

5. TUBIĆ Nikolina 1999 APK 4:46.79 585
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:44.90 36.50 250m: 2:58.47 36.74 350m: 4:12.26 36.99

100m: 1:08.40 35.70 200m: 2:21.73 36.83 300m: 3:35.27 36.80 400m: 4:46.79 34.53

6. RAČIĆ Anđela 1998 APK 4:47.23 582
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:45.37 36.47 250m: 2:58.97 36.71 350m: 4:12.58 36.76

100m: 1:08.90 35.54 200m: 2:22.26 36.89 300m: 3:35.82 36.85 400m: 4:47.23 34.65

7. BOHINEC Karolina 1998 GBR 4:48.03 578
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:44.26 35.95 250m: 2:57.48 36.59 350m: 4:11.85 37.45

100m: 1:08.31 35.45 200m: 2:20.89 36.63 300m: 3:34.40 36.92 400m: 4:48.03 36.18
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7. KRISTAN Gaja 1999 GBR 4:48.03 578
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:43.56 36.04 250m: 2:57.25 36.67 350m: 4:12.13 37.69

100m: 1:07.52 35.15 200m: 2:20.58 37.02 300m: 3:34.44 37.19 400m: 4:48.03 35.90

9. BIZJAK Nika 1998 CK 4:51.55 557
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:48.28 37.35 250m: 3:01.24 36.24 350m: 4:15.63 37.39

100m: 1:10.93 37.02 200m: 2:25.00 36.72 300m: 3:38.24 37.00 400m: 4:51.55 35.92

10. RAMPRE Maruša 1999 GBR 4:53.58 545
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:48.69 38.08 250m: 3:03.84 37.30 350m: 4:18.93 37.69

100m: 1:10.61 37.09 200m: 2:26.54 37.85 300m: 3:41.24 37.40 400m: 4:53.58 34.65

11. JAMBRIŠKO Lara 1999 CK 4:57.56 524
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:48.39 37.67 250m: 3:04.52 38.03 350m: 4:20.72 37.81

100m: 1:10.72 37.15 200m: 2:26.49 38.10 300m: 3:42.91 38.39 400m: 4:57.56 36.84

12. ČAMPA Meta 1998 TK 4:57.81 523
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:51.38 38.05 250m: 3:06.56 37.51 350m: 4:21.46 37.12

100m: 1:13.33 38.51 200m: 2:29.05 37.67 300m: 3:44.34 37.78 400m: 4:57.81 36.35

13. ŠILAR Maša 1999 OL 4:58.22 520
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:51.03 38.91 250m: 3:06.20 37.87 350m: 4:21.87 37.82

100m: 1:12.12 38.10 200m: 2:28.33 37.30 300m: 3:44.05 37.85 400m: 4:58.22 36.35

14. JOSIĆ Ema 1998 VV 4:59.61 513
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:50.68 37.79 250m: 3:06.81 37.95 350m: 4:22.44 37.55

100m: 1:12.89 38.49 200m: 2:28.86 38.18 300m: 3:44.89 38.08 400m: 4:59.61 37.17

15. MILER Maruša 1998 FR 4:59.94 511
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:51.47 38.42 250m: 3:08.38 38.50 350m: 4:24.00 37.49

100m: 1:13.05 38.39 200m: 2:29.88 38.41 300m: 3:46.51 38.13 400m: 4:59.94 35.94

16. PLUT Zana 1998 OL 5:02.35 499
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:50.89 38.53 250m: 3:07.33 38.20 350m: 4:24.93 38.75

100m: 1:12.36 37.76 200m: 2:29.13 38.24 300m: 3:46.18 38.85 400m: 5:02.35 37.42

17. ŽIVIČ Urška 1999 FR 5:06.16 481
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:52.55 39.29 250m: 3:09.40 38.20 350m: 4:27.99 39.27

100m: 1:13.26 38.09 200m: 2:31.20 38.65 300m: 3:48.72 39.32 400m: 5:06.16 38.17

18. RAJKOVIČ Patricija 1998 OL 5:06.81 478
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:51.22 38.86 250m: 3:09.77 39.31 350m: 4:28.42 39.27

100m: 1:12.36 37.36 200m: 2:30.46 39.24 300m: 3:49.15 39.38 400m: 5:06.81 38.39

19. GRILC Špela 1998 CK 5:07.13 476
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:54.03 39.23 250m: 3:12.00 38.56 350m: 4:30.30 39.39

100m: 1:14.80 39.16 200m: 2:33.44 39.41 300m: 3:50.91 38.91 400m: 5:07.13 36.83

20. UDUČ Maja 1999 BM 5:10.23 462
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:52.68 39.92 250m: 3:12.65 39.54 350m: 4:32.32 39.91

100m: 1:12.76 38.55 200m: 2:33.11 40.43 300m: 3:52.41 39.76 400m: 5:10.23 37.91

21. ZORIČ Karmen 1999 CK 5:11.31 457
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:54.85 40.18 250m: 3:13.52 39.44 350m: 4:33.00 39.52

100m: 1:14.67 38.86 200m: 2:34.08 39.23 300m: 3:53.48 39.96 400m: 5:11.31 38.31

22. KNEZ Zala 1999 FR 5:11.98 455
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:54.02 38.83 250m: 3:12.46 39.26 350m: 4:32.49 40.11

100m: 1:15.19 38.99 200m: 2:33.20 39.18 300m: 3:52.38 39.92 400m: 5:11.98 39.49

23. KOMPOTIĆ Ivona 1998 ZPK 5:16.47 435
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 1:56.17 40.82 250m: 3:16.76 40.55 350m: 4:38.26 40.64

100m: 1:15.35 39.06 200m: 2:36.21 40.04 300m: 3:57.62 40.86 400m: 5:16.47 38.21

24. ČIZMIN Katja 1999 ZAD 5:20.52 419
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:54.02 40.48 250m: 3:15.59 41.31 350m: 4:39.75 42.30

100m: 1:13.54 39.10 200m: 2:34.28 40.26 300m: 3:57.45 41.86 400m: 5:20.52 40.77
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25. TERZIČ Maruša 1998 PDM 5:25.55 400
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 1:56.86 40.72 250m: 3:20.08 41.45 350m: 4:44.92 42.89

100m: 1:16.14 39.90 200m: 2:38.63 41.77 300m: 4:02.03 41.95 400m: 5:25.55 40.63

26. RIBNIKAR Ana 1998 ZVK 5:32.22 376
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:02.02 42.23 250m: 3:27.27 42.48 350m: 4:51.41 41.53

100m: 1:19.79 41.64 200m: 2:44.79 42.77 300m: 4:09.88 42.61 400m: 5:32.22 40.81

27. NINČEVIĆ Maja 1999 ZAD 5:33.80 371
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:59.43 42.66 250m: 3:26.28 43.68 350m: 4:52.50 43.19

100m: 1:16.77 40.94 200m: 2:42.60 43.17 300m: 4:09.31 43.03 400m: 5:33.80 41.30

28. KOVAČ Karmen 1999 LCT 5:40.12 351
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:03.99 43.53 250m: 3:32.02 44.19 350m: 4:58.75 43.34

100m: 1:20.46 42.71 200m: 2:47.83 43.84 300m: 4:15.41 43.39 400m: 5:40.12 41.37

29. PETEK Medea 1999 PDM 5:41.05 348
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:05.44 43.67 250m: 3:33.15 43.94 350m: 5:00.29 43.71

100m: 1:21.77 43.41 200m: 2:49.21 43.77 300m: 4:16.58 43.43 400m: 5:41.05 40.76

30. TINEV Megi 1999 ZR 5:41.55 346
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:01.92 43.16 250m: 3:30.21 44.57 350m: 4:59.32 44.31

100m: 1:18.76 41.72 200m: 2:45.64 43.72 300m: 4:15.01 44.80 400m: 5:41.55 42.23

31. KOS Nina 1999 LCT 5:49.93 322
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 2:01.71 43.99 250m: 3:31.53 44.78 350m: 5:04.19 46.46

100m: 1:17.72 41.18 200m: 2:46.75 45.04 300m: 4:17.73 46.20 400m: 5:49.93 45.74

2. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto/Open
12.11.2011
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

Odprto/Open

1. SORIĆ Lovre 1995 ZPS 4:03.95 712
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:30.89 31.21 250m: 2:32.86 30.46 350m: 3:34.84 30.99

100m: 59.68 30.77 200m: 2:02.40 31.51 300m: 3:03.85 30.99 400m: 4:03.95 29.11

2. POŠTA Ivan 1994 ZPS 4:06.21 693
50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:28.85 30.80 250m: 2:31.56 31.57 350m: 3:35.08 31.40

100m: 58.05 30.23 200m: 1:59.99 31.14 300m: 3:03.68 32.12 400m: 4:06.21 31.13

3. MIHOVEC Rok 1994 TK 4:07.85 679
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:28.81 30.93 250m: 2:31.64 31.48 350m: 3:36.53 32.67

100m: 57.88 29.87 200m: 2:00.16 31.35 300m: 3:03.86 32.22 400m: 4:07.85 31.32

4. KUKOLJA IVAN 1993 OLI 4:08.75 672
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:32.15 31.47 250m: 2:34.33 30.60 350m: 3:37.37 31.84

100m: 1:00.68 31.09 200m: 2:03.73 31.58 300m: 3:05.53 31.20 400m: 4:08.75 31.38

5. GUZEJ Aljaž 1994 NC 4:10.71 656
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:30.21 31.01 250m: 2:33.43 31.64 350m: 3:38.46 32.86

100m: 59.20 30.69 200m: 2:01.79 31.58 300m: 3:05.60 32.17 400m: 4:10.71 32.25

6. SOOS Adrian 1995 OL 4:16.33 614
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:33.76 32.29 250m: 2:38.62 32.24 350m: 3:45.01 33.28

100m: 1:01.47 31.69 200m: 2:06.38 32.62 300m: 3:11.73 33.11 400m: 4:16.33 31.32

7. ČUDEN Anže 1991 TK 4:16.80 611
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:32.17 31.82 250m: 2:37.27 32.78 350m: 3:44.11 33.39

100m: 1:00.35 31.14 200m: 2:04.49 32.32 300m: 3:10.72 33.45 400m: 4:16.80 32.69

8. RADAIC Paulo 1996 ZPK 4:17.09 608
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:34.18 32.37 250m: 2:39.22 32.32 350m: 3:44.90 32.96

100m: 1:01.81 32.17 200m: 2:06.90 32.72 300m: 3:11.94 32.72 400m: 4:17.09 32.19
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9. KODVANJ Ivan 1994 ZPK 4:17.13 608
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:34.17 32.55 250m: 2:39.17 32.74 350m: 3:45.50 33.65

100m: 1:01.62 32.10 200m: 2:06.43 32.26 300m: 3:11.85 32.68 400m: 4:17.13 31.63

10. OMEJEC Žan 1995 TK 4:17.36 607
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:34.45 33.27 250m: 2:39.16 31.22 350m: 3:45.03 33.09

100m: 1:01.18 32.44 200m: 2:07.94 33.49 300m: 3:11.94 32.78 400m: 4:17.36 32.33

11. JUKIĆ Zdeslav 1995 MZ 4:18.52 598
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:33.27 32.83 250m: 2:40.35 33.29 350m: 3:46.68 33.22

100m: 1:00.44 32.00 200m: 2:07.06 33.79 300m: 3:13.46 33.11 400m: 4:18.52 31.84

12. URANKAR Žiga 1992 TK 4:19.46 592
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:33.96 33.18 250m: 2:40.24 32.90 350m: 3:47.01 33.49

100m: 1:00.78 31.75 200m: 2:07.34 33.38 300m: 3:13.52 33.28 400m: 4:19.46 32.45

13. PALČNIK Marcel 1994 PDC 4:21.41 579
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:33.44 32.29 250m: 2:39.86 33.68 350m: 3:48.30 34.33

100m: 1:01.15 32.04 200m: 2:06.18 32.74 300m: 3:13.97 34.11 400m: 4:21.41 33.11

14. ZUPAN Adam 1996 LL 4:21.55 578
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:35.37 33.88 250m: 2:42.22 32.38 350m: 3:48.83 33.39

100m: 1:01.49 32.37 200m: 2:09.84 34.47 300m: 3:15.44 33.22 400m: 4:21.55 32.72

15. ROJKO Jakov 1997 ČPK 4:21.73 577
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:35.22 33.75 250m: 2:43.03 33.61 350m: 3:50.26 33.40

100m: 1:01.47 32.64 200m: 2:09.42 34.20 300m: 3:16.86 33.83 400m: 4:21.73 31.47

16. MALČIĆ ILIJAN 1996 MBL 4:22.21 573
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:34.84 32.69 250m: 2:41.64 33.68 350m: 3:49.68 34.09

100m: 1:02.15 32.03 200m: 2:07.96 33.12 300m: 3:15.59 33.95 400m: 4:22.21 32.53

17. ZORMAN Niko 1997 FR 4:22.60 571
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:37.86 34.26 250m: 2:45.59 34.04 350m: 3:52.06 32.77

100m: 1:03.60 33.55 200m: 2:11.55 33.69 300m: 3:19.29 33.70 400m: 4:22.60 30.54

18. FRECE Gašper 1995 PDC 4:24.07 561
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:35.65 33.56 250m: 2:43.69 34.06 350m: 3:51.09 33.23

100m: 1:02.09 32.52 200m: 2:09.63 33.98 300m: 3:17.86 34.17 400m: 4:24.07 32.98

19. KRIŠTO Ivan 1992 ZPK 4:25.08 555
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:32.80 32.62 250m: 2:39.43 33.32 350m: 3:49.34 35.16

100m: 1:00.18 31.56 200m: 2:06.11 33.31 300m: 3:14.18 34.75 400m: 4:25.08 35.74

20. PAVEŠIČ Luka 1996 OL 4:25.47 553
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:38.93 34.16 250m: 2:46.26 33.01 350m: 3:53.58 33.64

100m: 1:04.77 33.66 200m: 2:13.25 34.32 300m: 3:19.94 33.68 400m: 4:25.47 31.89

21. BAŠIČ Gašper 1997 SDD 4:26.60 546
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:39.19 33.92 250m: 2:48.47 34.68 350m: 3:55.60 32.91

100m: 1:05.27 34.13 200m: 2:13.79 34.60 300m: 3:22.69 34.22 400m: 4:26.60 31.00

22. ZULIČ Jaka 1995 OL 4:26.92 544
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:42.15 35.10 250m: 2:50.64 33.43 350m: 3:55.14 31.14

100m: 1:07.05 35.07 200m: 2:17.21 35.06 300m: 3:24.00 33.36 400m: 4:26.92 31.78

23. OMIĆEVIĆ Antonio 1995 ZPK 4:27.42 541
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:35.37 34.11 250m: 2:44.38 34.76 350m: 3:54.29 34.70

100m: 1:01.26 32.62 200m: 2:09.62 34.25 300m: 3:19.59 35.21 400m: 4:27.42 33.13

24. POPOVIĆ Grega 1997 BM 4:28.80 532
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:37.59 34.20 250m: 2:46.19 34.29 350m: 3:55.23 34.68

100m: 1:03.39 33.19 200m: 2:11.90 34.31 300m: 3:20.55 34.36 400m: 4:28.80 33.57

25. MEDEN Jernej 1997 PDM 4:29.70 527
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:38.47 34.22 250m: 2:47.79 34.54 350m: 3:57.23 34.47

100m: 1:04.25 33.45 200m: 2:13.25 34.78 300m: 3:22.76 34.97 400m: 4:29.70 32.47
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26. VIDOVIČ Timotej 1993 PDM 4:32.37 512
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:38.27 34.27 250m: 2:47.62 34.32 350m: 3:58.14 35.51

100m: 1:04.00 33.97 200m: 2:13.30 35.03 300m: 3:22.63 35.01 400m: 4:32.37 34.23

27. KOZAMERNIK Mark 1995 ZVK 4:33.53 505
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:40.37 35.51 250m: 2:50.06 33.47 350m: 3:59.08 35.00

100m: 1:04.86 34.04 200m: 2:16.59 36.22 300m: 3:24.08 34.02 400m: 4:33.53 34.45

28. KOS Nejc 1997 LCT 4:38.10 481
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:40.34 35.24 250m: 2:52.12 36.03 350m: 4:03.99 35.83

100m: 1:05.10 34.46 200m: 2:16.09 35.75 300m: 3:28.16 36.04 400m: 4:38.10 34.11

29. RIS Karlo 1996 ZPK 4:38.91 477
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:40.90 35.81 250m: 2:53.20 36.01 350m: 4:05.23 36.14

100m: 1:05.09 34.38 200m: 2:17.19 36.29 300m: 3:29.09 35.89 400m: 4:38.91 33.68

30. DVORŠEK Mario 1994 VV 4:40.10 470
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:39.88 35.16 250m: 2:51.48 35.81 350m: 4:04.19 36.37

100m: 1:04.72 33.89 200m: 2:15.67 35.79 300m: 3:27.82 36.34 400m: 4:40.10 35.91

31. KOJC Nik 1996 BM 4:41.00 466
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:42.56 36.18 250m: 2:54.67 36.02 350m: 4:06.89 35.80

100m: 1:06.38 34.89 200m: 2:18.65 36.09 300m: 3:31.09 36.42 400m: 4:41.00 34.11

32. KORDEŽ Alen 1996 FR 4:43.65 453
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:43.42 35.53 250m: 2:55.69 35.98 350m: 4:08.43 36.39

100m: 1:07.89 35.40 200m: 2:19.71 36.29 300m: 3:32.04 36.35 400m: 4:43.65 35.22

33. PUŽ Aljaž 1996 TP 4:47.32 436
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:44.30 36.38 250m: 2:58.52 37.37 350m: 4:12.44 36.83

100m: 1:07.92 35.73 200m: 2:21.15 36.85 300m: 3:35.61 37.09 400m: 4:47.32 34.88

34. VRHOVAC DAVID 1995 MBL 4:47.36 436
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:42.15 35.99 250m: 2:55.71 36.77 350m: 4:10.99 37.01

100m: 1:06.16 34.78 200m: 2:18.94 36.79 300m: 3:33.98 38.27 400m: 4:47.36 36.37

35. IVARTNIK Urh 1997 FR 4:47.56 435
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:45.14 36.45 250m: 2:58.46 36.76 350m: 4:12.38 36.61

100m: 1:08.69 35.64 200m: 2:21.70 36.56 300m: 3:35.77 37.31 400m: 4:47.56 35.18

36. ŽVEGELJ Maksim 1998 GBR 4:58.75 388
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:49.72 39.36 250m: 3:07.05 38.25 350m: 4:23.65 39.01

100m: 1:10.36 37.65 200m: 2:28.80 39.08 300m: 3:44.64 37.59 400m: 4:58.75 35.10

37. VESELIČ KRUH Nejc 1996 LL 5:04.84 365
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:51.78 39.25 250m: 3:09.58 38.79 350m: 4:27.30 39.06

100m: 1:12.53 38.29 200m: 2:30.79 39.01 300m: 3:48.24 38.66 400m: 5:04.84 37.54

38. IVANC Žiga 1995 LL 5:08.19 353
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:48.45 39.14 250m: 3:08.27 39.42 350m: 4:28.73 39.76

100m: 1:09.31 37.06 200m: 2:28.85 40.40 300m: 3:48.97 40.70 400m: 5:08.19 39.46

39. KITAK Miha 1994 PDM 5:09.23 350
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:49.32 38.94 250m: 3:09.24 40.36 350m: 4:29.73 40.23

100m: 1:10.38 37.29 200m: 2:28.88 39.56 300m: 3:49.50 40.26 400m: 5:09.23 39.50

40. ČUDEN Florjan 1996 LL 5:10.24 346
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:51.64 39.59 250m: 3:11.66 40.98 350m: 4:32.85 40.62

100m: 1:12.05 38.11 200m: 2:30.68 39.04 300m: 3:52.23 40.57 400m: 5:10.24 37.39

41. VRHOVNIK Gašper 1997 KA 5:11.40 342
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:51.24 39.48 250m: 3:11.14 40.30 350m: 4:31.65 40.75

100m: 1:11.76 38.03 200m: 2:30.84 39.60 300m: 3:50.90 39.76 400m: 5:11.40 39.75

42. PETRIČIĆ STEFAN 1995 MBL 5:13.47 336
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:52.66 39.42 250m: 3:12.63 39.89 350m: 4:34.24 41.29

100m: 1:13.24 38.98 200m: 2:32.74 40.08 300m: 3:52.95 40.32 400m: 5:13.47 39.23
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A

1. KUKOLJA IVAN 1993 OLI 4:08.75 672
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:32.15 31.47 250m: 2:34.33 30.60 350m: 3:37.37 31.84

100m: 1:00.68 31.09 200m: 2:03.73 31.58 300m: 3:05.53 31.20 400m: 4:08.75 31.38

2. ČUDEN Anže 1991 TK 4:16.80 611
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:32.17 31.82 250m: 2:37.27 32.78 350m: 3:44.11 33.39

100m: 1:00.35 31.14 200m: 2:04.49 32.32 300m: 3:10.72 33.45 400m: 4:16.80 32.69

3. URANKAR Žiga 1992 TK 4:19.46 592
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:33.96 33.18 250m: 2:40.24 32.90 350m: 3:47.01 33.49

100m: 1:00.78 31.75 200m: 2:07.34 33.38 300m: 3:13.52 33.28 400m: 4:19.46 32.45

4. KRIŠTO Ivan 1992 ZPK 4:25.08 555
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:32.80 32.62 250m: 2:39.43 33.32 350m: 3:49.34 35.16

100m: 1:00.18 31.56 200m: 2:06.11 33.31 300m: 3:14.18 34.75 400m: 4:25.08 35.74

5. VIDOVIČ Timotej 1993 PDM 4:32.37 512
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:38.27 34.27 250m: 2:47.62 34.32 350m: 3:58.14 35.51

100m: 1:04.00 33.97 200m: 2:13.30 35.03 300m: 3:22.63 35.01 400m: 4:32.37 34.23

B

1. SORIĆ Lovre 1995 ZPS 4:03.95 712
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:30.89 31.21 250m: 2:32.86 30.46 350m: 3:34.84 30.99

100m: 59.68 30.77 200m: 2:02.40 31.51 300m: 3:03.85 30.99 400m: 4:03.95 29.11

2. POŠTA Ivan 1994 ZPS 4:06.21 693
50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:28.85 30.80 250m: 2:31.56 31.57 350m: 3:35.08 31.40

100m: 58.05 30.23 200m: 1:59.99 31.14 300m: 3:03.68 32.12 400m: 4:06.21 31.13

3. MIHOVEC Rok 1994 TK 4:07.85 679
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:28.81 30.93 250m: 2:31.64 31.48 350m: 3:36.53 32.67

100m: 57.88 29.87 200m: 2:00.16 31.35 300m: 3:03.86 32.22 400m: 4:07.85 31.32

4. GUZEJ Aljaž 1994 NC 4:10.71 656
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:30.21 31.01 250m: 2:33.43 31.64 350m: 3:38.46 32.86

100m: 59.20 30.69 200m: 2:01.79 31.58 300m: 3:05.60 32.17 400m: 4:10.71 32.25

5. SOOS Adrian 1995 OL 4:16.33 614
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:33.76 32.29 250m: 2:38.62 32.24 350m: 3:45.01 33.28

100m: 1:01.47 31.69 200m: 2:06.38 32.62 300m: 3:11.73 33.11 400m: 4:16.33 31.32

6. KODVANJ Ivan 1994 ZPK 4:17.13 608
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:34.17 32.55 250m: 2:39.17 32.74 350m: 3:45.50 33.65

100m: 1:01.62 32.10 200m: 2:06.43 32.26 300m: 3:11.85 32.68 400m: 4:17.13 31.63

7. OMEJEC Žan 1995 TK 4:17.36 607
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:34.45 33.27 250m: 2:39.16 31.22 350m: 3:45.03 33.09

100m: 1:01.18 32.44 200m: 2:07.94 33.49 300m: 3:11.94 32.78 400m: 4:17.36 32.33

8. JUKIĆ Zdeslav 1995 MZ 4:18.52 598
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:33.27 32.83 250m: 2:40.35 33.29 350m: 3:46.68 33.22

100m: 1:00.44 32.00 200m: 2:07.06 33.79 300m: 3:13.46 33.11 400m: 4:18.52 31.84

9. PALČNIK Marcel 1994 PDC 4:21.41 579
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:33.44 32.29 250m: 2:39.86 33.68 350m: 3:48.30 34.33

100m: 1:01.15 32.04 200m: 2:06.18 32.74 300m: 3:13.97 34.11 400m: 4:21.41 33.11

10. FRECE Gašper 1995 PDC 4:24.07 561
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:35.65 33.56 250m: 2:43.69 34.06 350m: 3:51.09 33.23

100m: 1:02.09 32.52 200m: 2:09.63 33.98 300m: 3:17.86 34.17 400m: 4:24.07 32.98

11. ZULIČ Jaka 1995 OL 4:26.92 544
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:42.15 35.10 250m: 2:50.64 33.43 350m: 3:55.14 31.14

100m: 1:07.05 35.07 200m: 2:17.21 35.06 300m: 3:24.00 33.36 400m: 4:26.92 31.78
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12. OMIĆEVIĆ Antonio 1995 ZPK 4:27.42 541
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:35.37 34.11 250m: 2:44.38 34.76 350m: 3:54.29 34.70

100m: 1:01.26 32.62 200m: 2:09.62 34.25 300m: 3:19.59 35.21 400m: 4:27.42 33.13

13. KOZAMERNIK Mark 1995 ZVK 4:33.53 505
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:40.37 35.51 250m: 2:50.06 33.47 350m: 3:59.08 35.00

100m: 1:04.86 34.04 200m: 2:16.59 36.22 300m: 3:24.08 34.02 400m: 4:33.53 34.45

14. DVORŠEK Mario 1994 VV 4:40.10 470
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:39.88 35.16 250m: 2:51.48 35.81 350m: 4:04.19 36.37

100m: 1:04.72 33.89 200m: 2:15.67 35.79 300m: 3:27.82 36.34 400m: 4:40.10 35.91

15. VRHOVAC DAVID 1995 MBL 4:47.36 436
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:42.15 35.99 250m: 2:55.71 36.77 350m: 4:10.99 37.01

100m: 1:06.16 34.78 200m: 2:18.94 36.79 300m: 3:33.98 38.27 400m: 4:47.36 36.37

16. IVANC Žiga 1995 LL 5:08.19 353
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:48.45 39.14 250m: 3:08.27 39.42 350m: 4:28.73 39.76

100m: 1:09.31 37.06 200m: 2:28.85 40.40 300m: 3:48.97 40.70 400m: 5:08.19 39.46

17. KITAK Miha 1994 PDM 5:09.23 350
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:49.32 38.94 250m: 3:09.24 40.36 350m: 4:29.73 40.23

100m: 1:10.38 37.29 200m: 2:28.88 39.56 300m: 3:49.50 40.26 400m: 5:09.23 39.50

18. PETRIČIĆ STEFAN 1995 MBL 5:13.47 336
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:52.66 39.42 250m: 3:12.63 39.89 350m: 4:34.24 41.29

100m: 1:13.24 38.98 200m: 2:32.74 40.08 300m: 3:52.95 40.32 400m: 5:13.47 39.23

C

1. RADAIC Paulo 1996 ZPK 4:17.09 608
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:34.18 32.37 250m: 2:39.22 32.32 350m: 3:44.90 32.96

100m: 1:01.81 32.17 200m: 2:06.90 32.72 300m: 3:11.94 32.72 400m: 4:17.09 32.19

2. ZUPAN Adam 1996 LL 4:21.55 578
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:35.37 33.88 250m: 2:42.22 32.38 350m: 3:48.83 33.39

100m: 1:01.49 32.37 200m: 2:09.84 34.47 300m: 3:15.44 33.22 400m: 4:21.55 32.72

3. ROJKO Jakov 1997 ČPK 4:21.73 577
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:35.22 33.75 250m: 2:43.03 33.61 350m: 3:50.26 33.40

100m: 1:01.47 32.64 200m: 2:09.42 34.20 300m: 3:16.86 33.83 400m: 4:21.73 31.47

4. MALČIĆ ILIJAN 1996 MBL 4:22.21 573
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:34.84 32.69 250m: 2:41.64 33.68 350m: 3:49.68 34.09

100m: 1:02.15 32.03 200m: 2:07.96 33.12 300m: 3:15.59 33.95 400m: 4:22.21 32.53

5. ZORMAN Niko 1997 FR 4:22.60 571
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:37.86 34.26 250m: 2:45.59 34.04 350m: 3:52.06 32.77

100m: 1:03.60 33.55 200m: 2:11.55 33.69 300m: 3:19.29 33.70 400m: 4:22.60 30.54

6. PAVEŠIČ Luka 1996 OL 4:25.47 553
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:38.93 34.16 250m: 2:46.26 33.01 350m: 3:53.58 33.64

100m: 1:04.77 33.66 200m: 2:13.25 34.32 300m: 3:19.94 33.68 400m: 4:25.47 31.89

7. BAŠIČ Gašper 1997 SDD 4:26.60 546
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:39.19 33.92 250m: 2:48.47 34.68 350m: 3:55.60 32.91

100m: 1:05.27 34.13 200m: 2:13.79 34.60 300m: 3:22.69 34.22 400m: 4:26.60 31.00

8. POPOVIĆ Grega 1997 BM 4:28.80 532
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:37.59 34.20 250m: 2:46.19 34.29 350m: 3:55.23 34.68

100m: 1:03.39 33.19 200m: 2:11.90 34.31 300m: 3:20.55 34.36 400m: 4:28.80 33.57

9. MEDEN Jernej 1997 PDM 4:29.70 527
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:38.47 34.22 250m: 2:47.79 34.54 350m: 3:57.23 34.47

100m: 1:04.25 33.45 200m: 2:13.25 34.78 300m: 3:22.76 34.97 400m: 4:29.70 32.47
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10. KOS Nejc 1997 LCT 4:38.10 481
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:40.34 35.24 250m: 2:52.12 36.03 350m: 4:03.99 35.83

100m: 1:05.10 34.46 200m: 2:16.09 35.75 300m: 3:28.16 36.04 400m: 4:38.10 34.11

11. RIS Karlo 1996 ZPK 4:38.91 477
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:40.90 35.81 250m: 2:53.20 36.01 350m: 4:05.23 36.14

100m: 1:05.09 34.38 200m: 2:17.19 36.29 300m: 3:29.09 35.89 400m: 4:38.91 33.68

12. KOJC Nik 1996 BM 4:41.00 466
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:42.56 36.18 250m: 2:54.67 36.02 350m: 4:06.89 35.80

100m: 1:06.38 34.89 200m: 2:18.65 36.09 300m: 3:31.09 36.42 400m: 4:41.00 34.11

13. KORDEŽ Alen 1996 FR 4:43.65 453
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:43.42 35.53 250m: 2:55.69 35.98 350m: 4:08.43 36.39

100m: 1:07.89 35.40 200m: 2:19.71 36.29 300m: 3:32.04 36.35 400m: 4:43.65 35.22

14. PUŽ Aljaž 1996 TP 4:47.32 436
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:44.30 36.38 250m: 2:58.52 37.37 350m: 4:12.44 36.83

100m: 1:07.92 35.73 200m: 2:21.15 36.85 300m: 3:35.61 37.09 400m: 4:47.32 34.88

15. IVARTNIK Urh 1997 FR 4:47.56 435
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:45.14 36.45 250m: 2:58.46 36.76 350m: 4:12.38 36.61

100m: 1:08.69 35.64 200m: 2:21.70 36.56 300m: 3:35.77 37.31 400m: 4:47.56 35.18

16. VESELIČ KRUH Nejc 1996 LL 5:04.84 365
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:51.78 39.25 250m: 3:09.58 38.79 350m: 4:27.30 39.06

100m: 1:12.53 38.29 200m: 2:30.79 39.01 300m: 3:48.24 38.66 400m: 5:04.84 37.54

17. ČUDEN Florjan 1996 LL 5:10.24 346
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:51.64 39.59 250m: 3:11.66 40.98 350m: 4:32.85 40.62

100m: 1:12.05 38.11 200m: 2:30.68 39.04 300m: 3:52.23 40.57 400m: 5:10.24 37.39

18. VRHOVNIK Gašper 1997 KA 5:11.40 342
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:51.24 39.48 250m: 3:11.14 40.30 350m: 4:31.65 40.75

100m: 1:11.76 38.03 200m: 2:30.84 39.60 300m: 3:50.90 39.76 400m: 5:11.40 39.75

3. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Mešano/Medley 12 let in starejši/AG and older
12.11.2011
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

A

1. JOVANOVIĆ Sanja 1986 PR 1:03.49 833
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:03.49 34.50

2. SOVINEK Nina 1985 OL 1:03.96 815
50m: 29.54 29.54 100m: 1:03.96 34.42

3. PAVLIČ Pia 1994 TK 1:05.67 753
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:05.67 36.01

4. MEŽA Tina 1994 VV 1:06.65 720
50m: 30.06 30.06 100m: 1:06.65 36.59

5. KOLŠEK Kaja 1992 IL 1:07.38 697
50m: 31.33 31.33 100m: 1:07.38 36.05

6. ŠILJEG Matea 1995 ZPK 1:09.99 622
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:09.99 38.04

7. REHBERGER Vita 1995 TK 1:10.12 619
50m: 32.97 32.97 100m: 1:10.12 37.15

8. VOVK Vita 1995 RL 1:11.37 587
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:11.37 38.53
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9. PREMATE Ester 1995 IL 1:11.77 577
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:11.77 38.57

10. MALEC Nina 1994 PDC 1:13.83 530
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:13.83 39.07

11. SIVRIĆ Iva 1995 ZPK 1:16.00 486
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:16.00 39.97

B

1. BREZNIK Kaja 1996 VV 1:08.14 674
2. SAJOVEC Kaja 1997 TK 1:09.11 646

50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:09.11 37.36

3. RAVNIKAR ŠURK Urša 1996 IL 1:09.58 633
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:09.58 36.99

4. BATISTIĆ Lucija 1996 ZPK 1:09.89 625
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m: 1:09.89 37.73

5. PAVLOVIČ Tamara 1996 KK 1:11.89 574
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:11.89 37.86

6. HOJAN Lara 1997 IL 1:14.29 520
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:14.29 39.87

7. KAMNIKAR Martina 1997 OL 1:15.22 501
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:15.22 40.82

8. BOGDANOVIĆ Vanja 1996 ČPK 1:15.39 498
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:15.39 40.03

9. ŠERBEC Nuša 1996 TP 1:15.86 489
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:15.86 40.24

10. REPAR Polona 1997 KA 1:16.60 475
50m: 36.27 36.27 100m: 1:16.60 40.33

11. ORAŽEM Veronika 1997 IR 1:17.08 466
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:17.08 41.20

12. SINOŽIČ Jana 1996 NC 1:17.31 462
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:17.31 41.68

13. HENIGMAN Nika 1997 IR 1:17.58 457
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:17.58 41.28

14. MILETIĆ Lucija 1996 ZPK 1:17.72 454
